

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2037/2007

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SITA RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The served respondents are granted four weeks' time again, as last chance, to  
file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 7.12.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj